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

tained. Will take $500 cash, balancelike rent.
GROUND FLOOR HENRY BLDGKi 4th st Mar. ya.

BROADWAY home, 5 rooms and largesleeping porch ; hard wood floors, f ire-po-

ce. built-i- n bookcases, paneled din-ing room with beamed ceiling, cementb;iierneni. laundry trays, clothes chute;beautiful lawn, trees and Bhrubnery; ga-ru-

and paved street; a hwautiful homein best location. Price 93750; $U30 cash
JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..

632. 033. 034 N. V. Hank Bldg.
FOR SALE at coHt. new bungalow

wim cement nasement; location E. S7thst. and Pino, 5 blocks to Mt. Tabor cars,
1 block off Base Line boulevard Ce-
ment sidewalks down, paving in spring.

ouxiou or larger. See or write own-er. H. P. McCoy, 1251 Belmont st. Ta- -
Dor iui,

BEAUTIFUL BUNG A LOW.
M'NXYSIO E $373-1- .

Six rooms, including breakfast nook,hardwood floors, fireplace, &cxlOO lot,gas range. A rea 1 buy.
J. ROB BINS.

301 Ra Uway Exchange Bldg
Main 7J131. Res.. Tabor 5319.

ROSE CITY PARK Modern bungalow,
o rooms ami steeping porcn, garage.
11 . . ours, 1 urnaue, ve-r- desirable,rTtce $.O0. Terms. modernoungaiow. lot iiiix mo. double garage,

. . v . iioors. weii uuilt, paved streets,price $42or; $1700 down. Sunday. Thomson. 1 uenry oiug.
plastered house, mod rnnHi inelectric liirlit. gas. cellar, bearing fruittrees, oen y uunes. a corner lots. J blk.from Dekum ave.; 14M E. lt h il N ror

Madrons. Owner, 414 Labbe bldg., 2dana Hnn. sis. in mj. 1. a bargain
must sell; cawh or payments.

$0750
LADD ADDITION

Fine houe. lor .10 1 9PE hirhsightly lot; walking distance; suitablefor large family of workers. Plume
Plain ('in. evenings ;ab. 0057. Mr.
McOARTV.
REAL ESTATE AGENTS' BONDS.

YOU HAVE TO HAVE ONE.
W e take cars of every detail withyour uonn. rue or pnonr.

BOND DEPARTMENT,
SMITH -- WAGONER CO.. Stock Ex,

modern home, vacant. newlypainted and decorated; full basement,
wash trays, fruit trees, berries, lawn.roses, etc. - r. .t n st near Haw
thorne. Must sell ; make offer. Phoneowner. 1 a oor -i.

BEAUT1FL L Irvington home, must be
sold; would like. If possible, $3ooO furmy equity of 9S000; will consider realestate or automobile in trade. Best of-
fer takes t he property. Phone East
2144 or .M a rs hall 3718.

$2Sii0 $00 cash, balance monthly.
bungalow with sleeping porch, bui't-t- t
features, fireplace, full basement, 60x101
lot. 2 blocks rrom car.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
632 -- 3 3 034 N- W. Bank bldg.

HOME BUILDERS We build, finance and
sell homes; highest references. Portland
Home Bldg. Assn.. Inc.. 131, 332, 333
Ky Exch. bldg. Main 510.

IRVINGTON artistic home, ivory finish,
oak floors. 2 fireplaces, garage, $95oo
Neuhausen A Co. Main 8o78.

l!i d'lTT for sale: modern hunv- -
i iui. sola Guru aU, Krxo "1.

REAL ESTATE.

WEST PIEDMONT. $2750.
bungalow, lot 60,l0v. full ce-

ment basement. 2 bedrooms, bath, all
clear, $50 wil handle; balance terms to
suit at 6 per cent.

TEN-SHU-

917KO KENTON DISTRICT $1750.
Brand new plastered bungalow,

never been occupied, lot 5n-- 100; cement
sidewalks; $4h down. Let us take you
out In the car to see it.

WERT PIEDMONT.
$800 down takes this bungalow,

newly painted, 2 bed rooms, bath, ce-
ment basement, strictly modern ; lot 0ox
loo; price $3300. You must see theplace to appreciate it. Ask Mr. Stor-ber- g.

A. J. De FOREST St CO..
320-32- 1 Henry bldg. Main 2690.

$3600 8 ROOMS AND 2 LOTS IN
SELLWOOD.

"Well-buil- t, plastered house with 4
nice, airy bedrooms, living and diningrooms, cabinet kitchen, den, bath andfull basement with dandy fruit room;
fine big bearing fruit trees, apples,
cherries, plums and prunes, also nice
small fruits; convenient to school,
churches, stores, park and library; air-
planes performing in full view daily; 4
blocks to car, one block to paved street;aro light in front of house: come outand it for yourself Sunday or any
evening after 6. 91GOO cash or liberty
bonds, balance easy terms. Owner, 6:0
Bidwell ave., corner 17th st.

$2525 ATTRACTIVE BUNGALOW HOME.
v ery homelike, gray bungalow, with

low ram Ming lines; attractive living
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